2014/15
14/05/14
21/09/14
20/11/14
30/11/14
05/01/15
03/02/15
27/03/15

2015/16
20/05/15
02/06/15
22/07/15
05/08/15
08/12/15
17/12/15
12/01/16
13/01/16
10/03/16

2016/17
10/05/16
23/05/16
27/12/16

2017/18
12/06/17
09/05/17
14/05/17
16/06/17
14/09/17

EAST LOTHIAN COUNCIL
OWNED PROPERTY LOST BY STAFF

MOBILE PHO
MOBILE PHO
MOBILE PHO
MOBILE PHO
MOBILE PHO
MOBILE PHO
LAPTOP

MOBILE PHO
MOBILE PHO
MOBILE PHO
usB
MOBILE PHO
MEMORY STI
TABLET
LAPTOP
MOBILE PHO

MOBILE PHO
LAPTOP
LAPTOP

MOBILE PHO
MOBILE PHO
MOBILE PHO
MOBILE PHO
MOBILE PHO

Cost

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
100
40
150
100
100

50
200
200

50
50
50
50
50

Service Area

Partnerships & Services For Communities
Resources & People Services
Partnerships & Services For Communities
Resources & People Services

Resources & People Services

Resources & People Services

Adult Wellbeing

Partnerships & Services For Communities
Resources & People Services

Adult Wellbeing

Partnerships & Services For Communities
Adult Wellbeing

Partnerships & Services For Communities
Resources & People Services

Resources & People Services

Adult Wellbeing

Partnerships & Services For Communities
Resources & People Services
Adult Wellbeing

Adult Wellbeing

Resources & People Services

Adult Wellbeing

Partnerships & Services For Communities
Partnerships & Services For Communities





